

THIS COPY IS PROVIDED ON A RESTRICTED BASIS AND IS NOT TO BE USED IN ANY WAY DETRIMENTAL TO THE INTERESTS OF PANDUIT CORP.

DUPLEX LC/APC TO DUPLEX LC/APC FIBER OPTIC PATCH CORD LC/APC CABLE CONNECTOR PANDUIT PART NO. COUNT COLOR BOOT COLOR RATING FIBER TYPE 9/125 1.6mm DUPLEX ZIPCORD G.657 A2/B2 LOW SMOKE ZERO HALOGEN F82ELBNBNSN**** (LSZH) RISER F92ERBNBNSN**** (OFNR) DUPLEX 1.6mm ZIPCORD YELLOW GREEN 9/125 1.6mm DUPLEX ZIPCORD PLENUM F92EPBNBNSN**** (OFNP) LOW SMOKE F92ELBNBNSN**** ZERO HALOGEN (LSZH)

**** - THE FIRST * DENOTES UNITS (M = METERS & F = FEET)

*** - DENOTES LENGTH 000 TO 050

							TITLE	FII	ATCH CORD			
<u> </u>							DUPLEX LC/APC TO DU customer drawi					
											WING	
							ITEM REVISION NAME 15F307AC/00 DATASET FILE NAME			PANDUI		
							DATAGET	UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED, DIMENSIONAL TOLERANCES ARE: IN [mm] .x : .xxx : .010 [0.3] .xx : .03 [0.8] ANGLES :			in the second	
							DIME			PART NO.		
											SEE TABLE	
02	11-23-15	SAT	DWW	RWB	RELEASED TO PRODUCTION	15F307AC-DC	-			IRD ANGLE ROJECTION	DRAWING NUMBER:	
REV	DATE	BY	CHK	APR	DESCRIPTION	ECN	SAT	08-05-15	CHK DWW	NONE	SHT 2 OF 2	SIZE

2

 ${\mathbb B}$

1

 B